
2019 HARTWELL MCC CHAMPIONSHIPS
ROUND 2 - MAC PARK : 9 - 10 March 2019

Sponsored By Pablo's Motorcycle Tyres

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          jake@computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Time Keeper - Jake Skate Clerk of Course - Peter Hall

Computime Race Timing Systems Pty Ltd © 1996
Licensed to Computime Race Timing Systems

PERIOD 7 (OVER 500) & PRE MODERN
RACE 1

CLASSIFICATION
Date: 09/03/19 Started at: 12:55:27
Event: R04 Laps: 6

Weather: Fine - 23.8C Starters: 11
Track: Dry Printed at: 14:07

Race  Fastest On 
Pos No Name Class Machine Laps Time  Behind Lap   Lap

1 63 Russell CRANE / Crane Livestock 
Transport

PMnp Honda CBR 1000 6 7:28.141 1:13.796 5

2 65 Nathan MCKENZIE PMp Suzuki GSXR 1000 6 7:28.459 .318 1:13.989 4
3 50 Kym GROSSER P7F1np Yamaha YZF 1000 6 7:54.561 26.420 1:17.875 2
4 17 Shane TIERNEY P7F1p Yamaha R6 600 6 8:01.463 33.322 1:18.012 5
5 42a Matthew PAGDIN P7F1np Kawasaki ZX10R 1000 6 8:10.092 41.951 1:19.598 2
6 7a Justin ELLIOTT P7F1np Ducati 916 916 6 8:10.530 42.389 1:19.559 2
7 10 Scott ELLIS P7F1p Yamaha R6 600 6 8:15.746 47.605 1:21.050 2
8 86 Warwick SHARP PMp Triumph Daytona 675 6 8:35.188 1:07.047 1:24.548 2
9 18 Ron CLEGG PMp Kawasaki ZX6R 636 6 8:52.971 1:24.830 1:26.664 5

DNF 117 Shane WHITE / Weatherall Windows Suzuki GSXR 750 5 7:22.301 1 Lap 1:26.410 2
DNF 44 William SHARROCK PMp Honda CBR 600 4 5:01.973 2 Laps 1:14.184 2

Fastest Lap was 1:13.796 by Russell CRANE

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PERIOD 7 (OVER 500) & PRE MODERN
RACE 1

LAP TIMES
Date: 09/03/19 Started at: 12:55:27
Event: R04 Laps: 6

Weather: Fine - 23.8C Starters: 11
Track: Dry Printed at: 14:07

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6
7a Justin ELLIOTT 1:25.780 1:19.559 1:20.128 1:21.153 1:20.925 1:22.985
10 Scott ELLIS 1:28.180 1:21.050 1:21.593 1:21.995 1:21.664 1:21.264
17 Shane TIERNEY 1:24.588 1:19.542 1:19.152 1:19.068 1:18.012 1:21.101
18 Ron CLEGG 1:33.266 1:27.010 1:27.790 1:27.168 1:26.664 1:31.073
42a Matthew PAGDIN 1:25.321 1:19.598 1:20.095 1:21.234 1:22.133 1:21.711
44 William SHARROCK 1:18.366 1:14.184 1:14.814 1:14.609
50 Kym GROSSER 1:23.001 1:17.875 1:17.996 1:18.809 1:18.698 1:18.182
63 Russell CRANE 1:17.246 1:14.356 1:14.234 1:14.602 1:13.796 1:13.907
65 Nathan MCKENZIE 1:17.653 1:14.290 1:14.308 1:13.989 1:14.132 1:14.087
86 Warwick SHARP 1:28.888 1:24.548 1:25.316 1:25.362 1:26.003 1:25.071

117 Shane WHITE 1:34.051 1:26.410 1:27.980 1:27.059 1:26.801

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PERIOD 7 (OVER 500) & PRE MODERN
RACE 1

SPLIT TIMES
Date: 09/03/19 Started at: 12:55:27
Event: R04 Laps: 6

Weather: Fine - 23.8C Starters: 11
Track: Dry Printed at: 14:07

Lap Split 1 Split 2 Lap Time Lap Split 1 Split 2 Lap Time
7a  Justin ELLIOTT  (6th) 6 45.966 35.745 1:21.711

1 50.662 35.118 1:25.780
2 45.091 34.468 1:19.559 44  William SHARROCK  (DNF)
3 45.232 34.896 1:20.128 1 46.232 32.134 1:18.366
4 45.633 35.520 1:21.153 2 42.053 32.131 1:14.184
5 45.622 35.303 1:20.925 3 42.381 32.433 1:14.814
6 46.620 36.365 1:22.985 4 42.063 32.546 1:14.609

10  Scott ELLIS  (7th) 50  Kym GROSSER  (3rd)
1 52.467 35.713 1:28.180 1 49.165 33.836 1:23.001
2 46.412 34.638 1:21.050 2 44.027 33.848 1:17.875
3 46.313 35.280 1:21.593 3 44.170 33.826 1:17.996
4 46.933 35.062 1:21.995 4 44.497 34.312 1:18.809
5 46.792 34.872 1:21.664 5 44.376 34.322 1:18.698
6 46.228 35.036 1:21.264 6 44.021 34.161 1:18.182

17  Shane TIERNEY  (4th) 63  Russell CRANE  (1st)
1 49.924 34.664 1:24.588 1 45.415 31.831 1:17.246
2 45.139 34.403 1:19.542 2 42.292 32.064 1:14.356
3 44.809 34.343 1:19.152 3 42.177 32.057 1:14.234
4 45.080 33.988 1:19.068 4 42.262 32.340 1:14.602
5 44.230 33.782 1:18.012 5 41.656 32.140 1:13.796
6 45.438 35.663 1:21.101 6 41.756 32.151 1:13.907

18  Ron CLEGG  (9th) 65  Nathan MCKENZIE  (2nd)
1 55.449 37.817 1:33.266 1 45.868 31.785 1:17.653
2 49.359 37.651 1:27.010 2 42.375 31.915 1:14.290
3 49.365 38.425 1:27.790 3 42.027 32.281 1:14.308
4 49.180 37.988 1:27.168 4 42.059 31.930 1:13.989
5 49.237 37.427 1:26.664 5 41.748 32.384 1:14.132
6 50.627 40.446 1:31.073 6 41.863 32.224 1:14.087

42a  Matthew PAGDIN  (5th) 86  Warwick SHARP  (8th)
1 50.439 34.882 1:25.321 1 51.666 37.222 1:28.888
2 44.857 34.741 1:19.598 2 46.945 37.603 1:24.548
3 45.379 34.716 1:20.095 3 47.232 38.084 1:25.316
4 45.107 36.127 1:21.234 4 46.964 38.398 1:25.362
5 46.410 35.723 1:22.133 5 47.716 38.287 1:26.003
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PERIOD 7 (OVER 500) & PRE MODERN
RACE 1

SPLIT TIMES
Date: 09/03/19 Started at: 12:55:27
Event: R04 Laps: 6

Weather: Fine - 23.8C Starters: 11
Track: Dry Printed at: 14:07

Lap Split 1 Split 2 Lap Time Lap Split 1 Split 2 Lap Time
6 47.224 37.847 1:25.071 3 49.662 38.318 1:27.980

4 49.006 38.053 1:27.059
117  Shane WHITE  (DNF) 5 49.137 37.664 1:26.801

1 56.628 37.423 1:34.051
2 49.055 37.355 1:26.410

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.



2019 HARTWELL MCC CHAMPIONSHIPS
ROUND 2 - MAC PARK : 9 - 10 March 2019

Sponsored By Pablo's Motorcycle Tyres

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          jake@computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Time Keeper - Jake Skate Clerk of Course - Peter Hall

Computime Race Timing Systems Pty Ltd © 1996
Licensed to Computime Race Timing Systems

PERIOD 7 (OVER 500) & PRE MODERN
RACE 1

FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE
Date: 09/03/19 Started at: 12:55:27
Event: R04 Laps: 6

Weather: Fine - 23.8C Starters: 11
Track: Dry Printed at: 14:07

Race Fastest On
Lap Pos No Name Machine Lap  Lap

1 1 63 Russell CRANE Honda CBR 1000 1:17.246 1
2 1 63 Russell CRANE Honda CBR 1000 1:14.356 2
2 2 65 Nathan MCKENZIE Suzuki GSXR 1000 1:14.290 2
2 3 44 William SHARROCK Honda CBR 600 1:14.184 2
4 1 65 Nathan MCKENZIE Suzuki GSXR 1000 1:13.989 4
5 1 63 Russell CRANE Honda CBR 1000 1:13.796 5

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PERIOD 7 (OVER 500) & PRE MODERN
RACE 1

LAP SHEET
Date: 09/03/19 Started at: 12:55:27
Event: R04 Laps: 6

Weather: Fine - 23.8C Starters: 11
Track: Dry Printed at: 14:07

No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap
117 1:27.980 42.605

Lap 1
63 1:17.246 Lap 4
65 1:17.653 .407 65 1:13.989
44 1:18.366 1.120 63 1:14.602 .198
50 1:23.001 5.755 44 1:14.609 1.733
17 1:24.588 7.342 50 1:18.809 17.441

42a 1:25.321 8.075 17 1:19.068 22.110
7a 1:25.780 8.534 42a 1:21.234 26.008
10 1:28.180 10.934 7a 1:21.153 26.380
86 1:28.888 11.642 10 1:21.995 32.578
18 1:33.266 16.020 86 1:25.362 43.874

117 1:34.051 16.805 18 1:27.168 54.994
117 1:27.059 55.260

Lap 2
63 1:14.356 Lap 5
65 1:14.290 .341 63 1:13.796
44 1:14.184 .948 65 1:14.132 .138
50 1:17.875 9.274 50 1:18.698 22.145
17 1:19.542 12.528 17 1:18.012 26.128

42a 1:19.598 13.317 7a 1:20.925 33.311
7a 1:19.559 13.737 42a 1:22.133 34.147
10 1:21.050 17.628 10 1:21.664 40.248
86 1:24.548 21.834 86 1:26.003 55.883
18 1:27.010 28.674 18 1:26.664 1:07.664

117 1:26.410 28.859 117 1:26.801 1:08.067

Lap 3 Lap 6
63 1:14.234 63 1:13.907
65 1:14.308 .415 65 1:14.087 .318
44 1:14.814 1.528 50 1:18.182 26.420
50 1:17.996 13.036 17 1:21.101 33.322
17 1:19.152 17.446 42a 1:21.711 41.951

42a 1:20.095 19.178 7a 1:22.985 42.389
7a 1:20.128 19.631 10 1:21.264 47.605
10 1:21.593 24.987 86 1:25.071 1:07.047
86 1:25.316 32.916 18 1:31.073 1:24.830
18 1:27.790 42.230

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PERIOD 7 (OVER 500) & PRE MODERN
RACE 1

LAP CHART
Date: 09/03/19 Started at: 12:55:27
Event: R04 Laps: 6

Weather: Fine - 23.8C Starters: 11
Track: Dry Printed at: 14:07

Grid 1 2 3 4 5 6
 65 63 63 63 65 63 63

63 65 65 65 63 65 65
44 44 44 44 44 50 50
50 50 50 50 50 17 17
7a 17 17 17 17 7a 42a
17 42a 42a 42a 42a 42a 7a

42a 7a 7a 7a 7a 10 10
10 10 10 10 10 86 86
86 86 86 86 86 18 18

117 18 18 18 18 117
117 117 117 117

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.


